Pupil Questionnaire 2022/2023 Results

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree

The school curriculum is challenging. 40% 56% 4% 0%
The school curriculum gives me the knowledge to succeed in life. 71% 25% 1% 0%
The knowledge | gain will help me in the future. 61% 35% 3% 1%
The school curriculum meets my needs. 51% 44% 5% 0%
The school curriculum is ambitious for everyone in my year. 44% 48% 5% 3%
My teachers plan a sequence of lessons for all curriculum areas. 72% 27% 0% 1%
| learn a variety of topics in different subjects. 76% 21% 2% 1%
| do not feel like | am missing out on any subjects or topics. 54% 37% 6% 3%
Teachers present subject matter clearly. 63% 32% 4% 1%
Teachers discuss subject topics with the class. 79% 15% 4% 2%
Teachers check my understanding of topics. 70% 29% 1% 0%
Teachers correct me where | have made mistakes, explaining the answer if | still do | 73% 23% 3% 1%
not understand.
| remember content that we looked at in previous lessons. 38% 43% 13% 6%
| can use content | remember from previous lessons when discussing larger 53% 42% 2% 3%
concepts.
Assessments help me remember content. 46% 44% 6% 4%
All assessments were marked, and feedback was given by teachers. 52% 42% 3% 3%
The school environment helps me to learn. 63% 29% 5% 3%
Resources and materials that are used in lessons support what is being taught. 66% 31% 2% 1%
Resources and materials that are used in lessons help with my understanding of 54% 39% 5% 2%
topics.
My teacher encourages me to read. 74% 19% 4% 3%
My reading skills give me confidence. 66% 27% 5% 2%
| enjoy reading. 59% 27% 10% 4%
| read often. 43% 49% 6% 2%
| understand the meaning behind what | read. 55% 42% 2% 1%
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Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree

My knowledge and skills are developed in all subjects. 61% 34% 4% 1%
| generally achieve well across all subjects. 53% 42% 3% 2%
My assessment and exam results reflect the skills and knowledge | have gained 63% 35% 1% 1%
over the year.
| feel ready for the next stage of my education. 52% 41% 5% 2%
The school has high expectations for my behaviour and conduct. 73% 26% 0% 1%
The school has high expectations for the behaviour and conduct of my peers. 65% 32% 0% 3%
| am generally positive about my learning and progress. 49% 47% 2% 2%
| welcome feedback on my work. 63% 32% 2% 3%
I am proud when | can achieve well and learn from my mistakes. 69% 27% 0% 4%
| have high attendance. 58% 35% 3% 4%
| am rarely late to school or lessons. 55% 22% 13% 10%
My teacher takes the register at the start of lessons. 69% 19% 7% 5%
| have a positive and respectful relationship with my teachers. 78% 20% 0% 2%
| have a positive and respectful relationship with all staff at school. 71% 28% 1% 0%
If I experienced bullying, | am confident that the school would deal with it and give | 72% 20% 3% 5%
me support when | need it.
| know how to report bullying if | see another pupil being bullied. 78% 19% 2% 1%
The curriculum allows me to develop my skills. 72% 27% 1% 0%
The curriculum helps me discover different interests and talents that | did not have | 69% 27% 2% 1%
before.
The curriculum and my schoolwork support my learning. 68% 28% 4% 0%
The curriculum and my schoolwork have helped me developed my character. 57% 42% 1% 0%
| feel more confident since starting at school. 72% 21% 7% 0%
| feel more resilient since starting at school. 68% 32% 0% 0%
| feel more independent since starting at school. 74% 23% 0% 3%
| understand how to keep mentally healthy. 68% 28% 2% 2%
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| understand how to keep physically healthy. 77% 20% 1% 2%
| feel prepared to move on to the next stage of my education during each 59% 35% 2% 4%
academic year.

| am taught to be responsible. 84% 15% 1% 0%
| am taught to be respectful. 83% 15% 0% 2%
| am taught to be an active citizen who contributes positively to society. 75% 23% 2% 0%
| am taught to develop my understanding of fundamental British values. 78% 21% 0% 1%
| am taught to develop my understanding and appreciation of diversity. 76% 22% 2% 0%
The school teaches me to celebrate what people have in common and promotes 78% 20% 2% 0%
respect for different people.

The school promotes respect for different people. 85% 15% 0% 0%
The school has my best interests at heart. 68% 27% 2% 3%
The school cares about my progress. 83% 16% 0% 1%
| feel safe in school. 75% 20% 4% 1%
| feel supported and cared for in school. 69% 26% 4% 1%
| can get help quickly when | need it. 71% 24% 4% 1%




